Show #911840 (Dolly R Chayer): Black Hills Stock Show (1/21/2023-1/22/2023)

1. AQHA 114100: Junior Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1454 Thisboomerisforkeeps Justin Johnson 70.00 Laurie Mills
2 1375 Cats Pretty Rey Kirk Hall 68.00 Kirk Hall
3 1394 NUNYA BEESWAX LORI L WYMAN 60.00 DICK AND LORI WYMAN
4 1423 DCC SF SMART CAT Jeremy Knoles 60.00 DANNENHAUER CATTLE CO
5 1316 Bet On A Shiney Cat Jeremy Knoles 60.00 Jeremy & Jennifer Knoles
6 1427 SMART STEVIE MELISSA J HILL-FOWLER 60.00 MELISSA J HILL-FOWLER
2. AQHA 114200: Senior Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1455 Power Naps Justin Johnson 74.00 Helen Larson
2 1456 Sweet Sister Cat Justin Johnson 73.00 Laurie Mills
3 1463 Shesa Classy Cat Kimberly Rounds 72.50 Kimberly Rounds
4 1373 Reyzin The House Kirk Hall 72.00 Kirk Hall
5 1434 FarraRey Time Ryan Cole 71.50 Craig Cole
6 1424 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Crockett Harper 67.00 Elizabeth Crockett Harper
7 1459 Babys Got Blu Jeans Tom Holmes 65.00 Tom Holmes
8 1426 SJR Diamond Buck Ethan Walker 65.00 S&W Performance Horses
9 1425 SfBucks By Boon Ethan Walker 64.00 MICHAEL K ORKIM ST. CLAIR
10 1376 Be Tuff Kirk Hall 63.00 Debra Powell
11 1460 Sucseed Tom Holmes 61.00 Tom Holmes
12T 1346 Taggline Brad Lund 60.00 Teague Diversified
12T 1477 Lookin Frosty Justin Johnson 60.00 John Wolfe
DQ 1406 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones 0.00 Kit Moncrief
DQ 1410 Roadreyge Luke Jones 0.00 Thomas Or Melissa Sims
3. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1424 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Crockett Harper 70.00 Elizabeth Crockett Harper
2 1429 Two Timing Wr Karen S Coon 68.00
3 1376 Be Tuff Debra Powell 62.00 Debra Powell
4 1427 SMART STEVIE MELISSA J HILL-FOWLER 60.00 MELISSA J HILL-FOWLER
5 1460 Sucseed Amy Louise Brunson 60.00 Tom Holmes
6 1394 NUNYA BEESWAX LORI L WYMAN 60.00 DICK AND LORI WYMAN
4. AQHA 414000: Youth Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1409 Blinded By The Boon Lane Jones 67.00 Luke Jones
2 1408 La Smart Chicoreys Lane Jones 60.00 Luke Jones
7. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1420 Swaggerin Rey Elizabeth Kennedy Snyder 77.50 Laurie Luks
2 1435 Face The Melody Kalyn Dixon 74.50 Kalyn Dixon
3 1384 Seven S Tootsie Roll Jeremy Knoles 74.00 Box O Quarter Horses
4 1441 Bright Light Mamba Chelsea Steen 73.00 Chelsea Steen
5 1386 Real Shiny Gunsmoke Kirk Hall 73.00 Wanda And Michael Downey
6 1378 SS Fifty Shades Kevin Vesey 72.00 Lonny B And/Or Tammy
7 1412 One Time Sannman Luke Jones 69.50 Charlie Porter
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8 1446 Cashin N Chips Halie Elizabeth Nelsen 67.50 Halie Elizabeth Nelsen
9 1279 Nunya Bizz Tony A Jackson 67.50 Jane M Ellis
10 1751 Eyem A Jacked Cat Jamie L Olson 64.00 Kay B Pofahl
11 1476 Pocos Little Hombre Abigail Lillian Ruff 51.50 Karen Landru
OP112 1404 HQ Show Me The Gin Luke Jones 71.50 Reid A Hockenson
OP113 1474 Reydioactive Rose Penny L Petersen 71.00 Penny L Petersen
OP114 1379 Xtra Likes It Ruf Kevin Vesey 63.50 Lonny B And/Or Tammy
OP115 1439 TwoSteppininHouston Lindsay Rae Guynn 63.00 Mark E Guynn
8. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 20
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1383 Boxo Opus Magnum Jecca R Ostrander 77.50 Box O Quarter Horses
2 1432 Magnum Of Moet Krista Hanna 77.00 Krista Hanna
3 1325 Peptos Hickory Cat Kimberly Clinco 75.50 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
4 1321 Very Smart Lena Kimberly Clinco 72.00 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
5 1441 Bright Light Mamba Chelsea Steen 71.50 Chelsea Steen
6 1337 Travalin Joe Melissa K Nankervis 71.50 Melissa K Nankervis
7 1288 Smokes Masqued Doll Brenda L Flottmeyer 71.00 Brenda L Flottmeyer
8 1332 EveryBodylLuvsCandy Melissa K Nankervis 70.00 Melissa K Nankervis
9 1475 Croells Coulee Christy Hawthorne 69.00 Christy Hawthorne
10 1474 Reydioactive Rose Penny L Petersen 68.00 Penny L Petersen
11 1312 High Steppin Sioux Michelle A Sigman 67.50 Michelle A Sigman
12 1392 Pablos Dragon Whiz Gretchen Burgess 63.50 Gretchen Burgess
13 1416 Jessies Sly Cop Terri Rose 59.50 Terri Rose
14 1424 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Crockett Harper 59.00 Elizabeth Crockett Harper
15 1385 Texana Tot Tessa Rose Buckman 57.50 Bobbie Jo Manikowski
16 1463 Shesa Classy Cat Kimberly Rounds 56.00 Kimberly Rounds
17 1444 Smokin Hickory Whiz Pamella M Lostroh 5.50 Pamella M Lostroh
18 1414 Dirt Surfer Trisha Pitts 4.00 Trisha Pitts
OP119 1440 Lil Shogun Lora M Zelka 64.00 Lora M Zelka
OP320 1489 Dommanda Fritz Chic Kathy Ranschau 39.50 Kathy Ranschau
9. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1447 Smokinwalla Whizbang Rachel Harder 75.00 Rachel Harder
2 1287 MB GoodGollyMsMolly Carter Fryberger 68.50 Jessica Fryberger
3 1446 Cashin N Chips Halie Elizabeth Nelsen 67.00 Halie Elizabeth Nelsen
OP15 1436 Hail And Shine Taylor L Phillips 61.00 Megan & Shane Phillips
10. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 22
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1332 EveryBodyLuvsCandy Benjamin D Balow 76.50 Melissa K Nankervis
2 1399 Fiery French Whiskey Luke Jones 76.00 Dan Whetham
3 1321 Very Smart Lena Kimberly Clinco 75.50 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
4 1424 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Crockett Harper 75.00 Elizabeth Crockett Harper
5 1432 Magnum Of Moet Krista Hanna 74.50 Krista Hanna
6 1447 Smokinwalla Whizbang Rachel Harder 73.50 Rachel Harder
7 1440 Lil Shogun Mark E Guynn 72.00 Lora M Zelka
8 1475 Croells Coulee Christy Hawthorne 71.00 Christy Hawthorne
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9 1406 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones 70.50 Kit Moncrief
10 1471 Dunit N Waves Catherine M Dickhoff 69.50 Diane Olstad
11 1337 Travalin Joe Melissa K Nankervis 68.50 Melissa K Nankervis
12 1312 High Steppin Sioux Michelle A Sigman 68.00 Michelle A Sigman
13 1325 Peptos Hickory Cat Kimberly Clinco 66.50 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
14T 1436 Hail And Shine Kalyn Dixon 64.50 Megan & Shane Phillips
14T 1280 Lokotas Steady Chic Tony A Jackson 64.50 Ramona E Lewis
16 1489 Dommanda Fritz Chic Kathy Ranschau 61.50 Kathy Ranschau
17 1444 Smokin Hickory Whiz Pamella M Lostroh 60.00 Pamella M Lostroh
18 1438 Houstons Colt45 Lindsay Rae Guynn 59.00 Lindsay Rae Guynn
19 1463 Shesa Classy Cat Kimberly Rounds 42.50 Kimberly Rounds
OP121 1392 Pablos Dragon Whiz Gretchen Burgess 70.50 Gretchen Burgess
OP122 1410 Roadreyge Luke Jones 67.00 Thomas Or Melissa Sims
12. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1449 Show Me Your Pistol John Kabeiseman Jr 1.00 Steve Scudder
14. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1776 Ruffin Em Up Karla Marie McDonald 5.00 Karla Mcdonald And Ronald
2 1773 Boom Watch Me Clayton Schlenger 4.00 Brett Schlenger
3 1775 Metalic Shine Aleena C Mcdonald 3.00 Karla Mcdonald And Ronald
4 1768 Edie Joe Cat Sarah L Brinkman 2.00 Tyson Preul
5 1771 RS Spark Of Madness Colin Micheal Schlenger 1.00 Bomberger Performance
15. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1399 Fiery French Whiskey John Kabeiseman Jr 7.00 Dan Whetham
2 1360 Eye Hit The Bullseye Clinton O Peverley 6.00 Kim Bryant
3 1770 Joes Two Show Clayton Schlenger 5.00 Roger Burton Or Roger
4 1488 Baron Red Joe Jack Gralyn James Elkins 4.00 Jason Hostetler
5 1500 Colas Image Dirk Patrick Martin 3.00 Larry Mustard
6 1760 Two Song Edie Sarah L Brinkman 2.00 Pitzer Ranch
7 1761 Quixote Two Show Colin Micheal Schlenger 1.00 Pitzer Ranch
19. AQHA 203400: Amt Aged Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1776 Ruffin Em Up Karla Marie McDonald 2.00 Karla Mcdonald And Ronald
2 1775 Metalic Shine Aleena C Mcdonald 1.00 Karla Mcdonald And Ronald
20. AQHA 273000: Amt Performance Halter Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1385 Texana Tot Bobbie Jo Manikowski 1.00 Bobbie Jo Manikowski
24. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1487 Only Jack Left John Kabeiseman Jr 3.00 Christin Lea Brubaker
2 1420 Swaggerin Rey Elizabeth Kennedy Snyder 2.00 Laurie Luks
3 1315 Precious Lil Stress John Stewart Snyder 1.00
29. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
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1 1487 Only Jack Left Christin Lea Brubaker 1.00 Christin Lea Brubaker
31. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1450 ElCool John Kabeiseman Jr 1.00 Marvin And Pearl Wieneke
35. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1404 HQ Show Me The Gin John Kabeiseman Jr 5.00 Reid A Hockenson
2 1474 Reydioactive Rose Penny L Petersen 4.00 Penny L Petersen
3 1288 Smokes Masqued Doll Brenda L Flottmeyer 3.00 Brenda L Flottmeyer
4 1765 Fancy Jackie Doll Clayton Schlenger 2.00 Jimmy Spoonmore
5 1762 Watch Me Jo Colin Micheal Schlenger 1.00 Pitzer Ranch
40. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
0 1474 Reydioactive Rose Penny L Petersen 0.00 Penny L Petersen
41. AQHA 118006: L3 Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (20 total)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1406 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones 78.00 Kit Moncrief
4 1403 Lil Ms Spooky Spark William Jones 75.00 Jerry Scharp
5 1479 Flit DrLeo Cody Marx 74.00 Robert Lott
6 1355 Starbursts Trey Yates 72.00 Diane E Athey
7 1405 HQ Blondes Love Me Luke Jones 71.00 Reid A Hockenson
9 1481 Beauty Cash Prize Cody Marx 70.00 Christopher Jones
10 1356 Shesa Royal Cat Clinton O Peverley 69.00 Jack Bogart
11 1352 Senoritas Holly Time Shank Edwards 65.00 Shank Edwards
12 1395 Cowgirl Toy William Jones 61.00 Jerry Scharp
13 1482 Probably The Cat Cody Marx 59.00 Cody Marx
DQ 1401 HQ BlondesROverRated Luke Jones 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
DQ 1399 Fiery French Whiskey Luke Jones 0.00 Dan Whetham
DQ 1767 More Talk Clayton Schlenger 0.00 Berneil Preul
DQ 1351 DT Hickory Blu Steel Shank Edwards 0.00 Chelsi Dickerson
DQ 1398 Hq Top Gun William Jones 0.00 Ken Krieger
42. AQHA 118003: L2 Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1500 Colas Image Dirk Patrick Martin 77.50 Larry Mustard
2 1483 Sandoc Wonder Cody Marx 77.00 James And/or Joni Hunt
3 1756 BCM No Fancy Shootin Patrick Martin 71.00 Bob & Charlene Martin
DQ 1397 Hq Show Me The Nurse Cort Jones 0.00 C Brigham And R Hockenson
DQ 1400 Special Blu Boon Cort Jones 0.00 Schumacher Quater Horses
44. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1411 Roo Rey Laura Coflin 1.00 Laura Coflin
45. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1359 CFR Decada 052 Casey Hicks 6.00 Jared Crain
2 1401 HQ BlondesROverRated Luke Jones 5.00 Reid A Hockenson
3 1406 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones 4.00 Kit Moncrief
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4 1411 Roo Rey Laura Coflin 3.00 Laura Coflin
5 1405 HQ Blondes Love Me Cort Jones 2.00 Reid A Hockenson
46. AQHA 122006: L3 Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 32 (73 total)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1333 Hickory Husker Time J D Yates 80.50 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
2 1350 CR Get Tuff Brad Lund 79.50 Rick J & Missie Plummer
3 1327 One Ichi Kitty J D Yates 79.50 J D Yates
4 1355 Starbursts J D Yates 78.50 Diane E Athey
6 1325 Peptos Hickory Cat J D Yates 78.00 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
7 1359 CFR Decada 052 Casey Hicks 77.00 Jared Crain
8 1399 Fiery French Whiskey Luke Jones 77.00 Dan Whetham
12 1358 Chiclet Song Casey Hicks 76.00 Adam Harper
13 1360 Eye Hit The Bullseye Casey Hicks 75.50 Kim Bryant
14 1343 Doc Seas Whiskey Brad Lund 75.50 T-Rey Ranches
15 1461 ArmedNFamous Radley Day 75.00 Radley Day
16 1351 DT Hickory Blu Steel Brad Lund 75.00 Chelsi Dickerson
17 1354 Playmates Blue Blood Brad Lund 75.00 Shank Edwards
19 1779 Heza Smoothie J D Gerard 74.50 Frank & Jerri Lynn Kenzy
22 1369 Perks Prize Fame Trenton Watts 74.00 Marty W McMillen
25 1404 HQ Show Me The Gin Luke Jones 74.00 Reid A Hockenson
26 1368 Hp Slick Sally Trenton Watts 73.50 Marty W McMillen
30 1785 Sheza Irish Treasure Zane Thompson 72.50 T Squared Performance
33 1357 Roosters Chic Magnet Clinton O Peverley 72.00 Jack Berggren
35 1784 Mister Smooth Talker Zane Thompson 72.00 T Squared Performance
36 1362 Guns N Roses Vp Trenton Watts 70.50 Ronald Van Pelt
37 1366 PC Mari Me Sugar Trenton Watts 70.00 Lodgepole Quarter Horses
42 1786 Lips Of An Angel Zane Thompson 68.00 T Squared Performance
43 1430 Roo Nose Style Brad Lund 68.00 Melissa Miller
DQ 1356 Shesa Royal Cat Casey Hicks 0.00 Jack Bogart
DQ 1403 Lil Ms Spooky Spark Luke Jones 0.00 Jerry Scharp
DQ 1352 Senoritas Holly Time Shank Edwards 0.00 Shank Edwards
DQ 1488 Baron Red Joe Jack Gralyn James Elkins 0.00 Jason Hostetler
DQ 1395 Cowgirl Toy Luke Jones 0.00 Jerry Scharp
DQ 1349 Shining Zans Parr Shank Edwards 0.00 Jose Garcia
DQ 1485 Reds Diamond Watch Gralyn James Elkins 0.00 Jerry Walker
DQ 1338 Shine Em Up Good Trey Yates 0.00 Kembe Hulstein
47. AQHA 122003: L2 Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 41
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1777 Metallic Stuff Justin Johnson 78.00 Robin Dangel
2 1769 PSR Colt Forty Five Clayton Schlenger 77.00 Barry Pollema
3 1400 Special Blu Boon William Jones 77.00 Schumacher Quater Horses
4 1794 RxDocs Chexy Buck Michael A Kunzler 76.50 Rebecca Schainost
5 1773 Boom Watch Me Clayton Schlenger 74.50 Brett Schlenger
6 1493 Frenchmans Kruz Ty Spickelmier 74.50 Brenda Wohlers Beeson
7 1483 Sandoc Wonder Cody Marx 74.00 James And/or Joni Hunt
8 1387 Hankerelse Lee D Bennett 74.00 Kip K And/Or J Sue Karges
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9 1492 Letters Timetothank Ty Spickelmier 74.00 Josh Weimer
10 1499 The Bonus Round Michael A Kunzler 73.00 Harley J Moser
11 1481 Beauty Cash Prize Cody Marx 73.00 Christopher Jones
12 1335 Bucks Shining Pearl Michael A Kunzler 73.00 Patrick McMahon
13 1763 Hes A Coco Joe Colin Micheal Schlenger 72.00 Pitzer Ranch
14 1753 Sjr Diamond Avante Jon Pudwill 72.00 Jon Pudwill
15 1330 A Hankerin Two Show Danielle D Wray 72.00 Mike L Van Egdom
16 1766 Time Tender Jace Bilbrey 70.00 Randy Guggisberg
17 1782 lIrish Pays Lowry Jak Lydia Van Aken 69.00 James Bower
18 1477 Lookin Frosty Justin Johnson 69.00 John Wolfe
19 1791 One Fine Rosay Jeffrey Dakota Wing 68.00 Kendall E Tredwell
20 1760 Two Song Edie Colin Micheal Schlenger 67.00 Pitzer Ranch
DQ 1770 Joes Two Show Clayton Schlenger 0.00 Roger Burton Or Roger
DQ 1321 Very SmartLena Michael A Kunzler 0.00 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
DQ 1491 Firen Guy Ty Spickelmier 0.00 Cassie Sundstrom
DQ 1758 Sizzling Hot Boons Danielle D Wray 0.00 Ashlee Tien
DQ 1783 Tee J Royal Initials Jeffrey Dakota Wing 0.00 Terry Bradshaw/Duane W
DQ 1363 JD Flit Dual Scamper Nathan R Rempe 0.00 James Docheff
DQ 1397 Hq Show Me The Nurse Cort Jones 0.00 C Brigham And R Hockenson
DQ 1398 Hq Top Gun William Jones 0.00 Ken Krieger
DQ 1415 Peppy Flashin Mate Nathan R Rempe 0.00 Keith Stubbs
DQ 1457 Sayos Little Boots Callie A Olson 0.00 Jamie Or Mica Olson
DQ 1431 Hat Six Hitch Hiker Shane W Koepnick 0.00 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman
DQ 1497 Streakn Flingn Bully Ty Spickelmier 0.00 Pat Koerperich
DQ 1759 Littel Missn Cowboy Danielle D Wray 0.00 Mark Wray
DQ 1765 Fancy Jackie Doll Clayton Schlenger 0.00 Jimmy Spoonmore
DQ 1393 Chickasha Nations Lane Jones 0.00 Cort Jones
DQ 1408 La Smart Chicoreys Lane Jones 0.00 Luke Jones
DQ 1326 Circle The Winter Elizabeth J Taylor 0.00 Donald Tisdall
DQ 1755 Dukes First Buck Jhett Pudwill 0.00 Jon Pudwill
DQ 1761 Quixote Two Show Colin Micheal Schlenger 0.00 Pitzer Ranch
DQ 1329 My Metallic Mistress Brent VerSteeg 0.00 Mike L Van Egdom
DQ 1331 DT Juno Shines Mike L Van Egdom 0.00 Mike L Van Egdom
48. AQHA 124006: L3 Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 38 (75 total)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
2 1337 Travalin Joe J D Yates 78.00 Melissa K Nankervis
3 1355 Starbursts J D Yates 77.50 Diane E Athey
4 1333 Hickory Husker Time Trey Yates 77.50 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
5 1359 CFR Decada 052 Casey Hicks 77.00 Jared Crain
6 1403 Lil Ms Spooky Spark Jay Lyn Wadhams 77.00 Jerry Scharp
8 1356 Shesa Royal Cat Casey Hicks 76.50 Jack Bogart
9 1326 Circle The Winter Trey Yates 76.50 Donald Tisdall
10 1323 BFR The Cowgirl N Me Trey Yates 76.00 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
12 1480 Watch Eyed Patron Gralyn James Elkins 76.00 Josh A Hostetler
13 1401 HQ BlondesROverRated Jay Lyn Wadhams 75.50 Reid A Hockenson

14 1396 Dual Magic Merada Luke Jones 75.50 Kent Blough
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15 1325 Peptos Hickory Cat Trey Yates 75.00 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
17 1349 Shining Zans Parr Shank Edwards 75.00 Jose Garcia
18 1327 One Ichi Kitty J D Yates 75.00 J D Yates
19 1397 Hqg Show Me The Nurse Luke Jones 74.50 C Brigham And R Hockenson
20 1485 Reds Diamond Watch Gralyn James Elkins 74.50 Jerry Walker
23 1351 DT Hickory Blu Steel Brad Lund 74.00 Chelsi Dickerson
24 1341 Misters LikeMy Style Brad Lund 73.50 Melissa Miller
27 1350 CR Get Tuff Brad Lund 73.00 Rick J & Missie Plummer
28 1488 Baron Red Joe Jack Gralyn James Elkins 73.00 Jason Hostetler
29 1431 Hat Six Hitch Hiker Brad Lund 73.00 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman
33 1342 Little Roo Fou Fou Shank Edwards 72.00 Melissa Miller
36 1402 Conquista Toy Luke Jones 72.00 Jerry Scharp
37 1362 Guns N Roses Vp Trenton Watts 71.00 Ronald Van Pelt
38 1367 Chocolat Chip Code Trenton Watts 71.00 Todd Perkins
40 1399 Fiery French Whiskey Jay Lyn Wadhams 71.00 Dan Whetham
41 1754 Talkin Mighty Fine Jon Pudwill 71.00 Jon Pudwill
42 1779 Heza Smoothie J D Gerard 71.00 Frank & Jerri Lynn Kenzy
44 1363 JD Flit Dual Scamper Trenton Watts 70.00 James Docheff
45 1365 Dualin Six Shooters Trenton Watts 70.00 Dave Rashor
46 1405 HQ Blondes Love Me Jay Lyn Wadhams 70.00 Reid A Hockenson
52 1782 Irish Pays Lowry Jak Clayton Van Aken 65.00 James Bower
DQ 1352 Senoritas Holly Time Shank Edwards 0.00 Shank Edwards
DQ 1360 Eye Hit The Bullseye Casey Hicks 0.00 Kim Bryant
DQ 1406 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones 0.00 Kit Moncrief
DQ 1339 Rufanspook J D Yates 0.00 Rosette Hulstein
DQ 1358 Chiclet Song Casey Hicks 0.00 Adam Harper
DQ 1348 Fuego De Cielo Shank Edwards 0.00 Shannon E And Hershel Reid
49. AQHA 124003: L2 Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 37
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1777 Metallic Stuff Justin Johnson 78.50 Robin Dangel
2 1400 Special Blu Boon Cort Jones 77.00 Schumacher Quater Horses
3 1335 Bucks Shining Pearl Michael A Kunzler 76.00 Patrick McMahon
4 1395 Cowgirl Toy Cort Jones 75.00 Jerry Scharp
5 1761 Quixote Two Show Colin Micheal Schlenger 74.00 Pitzer Ranch
6 1493 Frenchmans Kruz Ty Spickelmier 74.00 Brenda Wohlers Beeson
7 1790 Flingin Jameson Jeffrey Dakota Wing 73.50 Jake Fulton
8 1483 Sandoc Wonder Cody Marx 73.50 James And/or Joni Hunt
9 1792 Dont Stopp The Magic Jeffrey Dakota Wing 73.00 Beechfork Ranch
10 1357 Roosters Chic Magnet Clinton O Peverley 72.50 Jack Berggren
11 1364 Playboys Production Nathan R Rempe 72.00 Trenton Watts
12 1773 Boom Watch Me Clayton Schlenger 72.00 Brett Schlenger
13 1486 Sun Socks Wonder Cody Marx 72.00 James And/or Joni Hunt
14 1398 Hq Top Gun Cort Jones 71.00 Ken Krieger
15 1322 Truly A San Peppy Donald Tisdall 70.50 Donald Tisdall
16 1770 Joes Two Show Justin Johnson 70.00 Roger Burton Or Roger
17 1778 Suen Too B Justin Johnson 68.50 Andrew Rogers
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18 1324 Pistol Packin Mister Donald Tisdall 68.00 Donald Tisdall
19 1332 EveryBodyLuvsCandy Benjamin D Balow 67.00 Melissa K Nankervis
20 1497 Streakn Flingn Bully Ty Spickelmier 66.00 Pat Koerperich
DQ 1491 Firen Guy Ty Spickelmier 0.00 Cassie Sundstrom
DQ 1481 Beauty Cash Prize Cody Marx 0.00 Christopher Jones
DQ 1758 Sizzling Hot Boons Jon Pudwill 0.00 Ashlee Tien
DQ 1767 More Talk Clayton Schlenger 0.00 Berneil Preul
DQ 1334 This Chics Blue Michael Nankervis 0.00 Melissa K Nankervis
DQ 1388 Skeeter Spoonful Lee D Bennett 0.00 Danny Bennett
DQ 1412 One Time Sannman Cort Jones 0.00 Charlie Porter
DQ 1495 The Bartender Duke Ty Spickelmier 0.00 Cy H Or Stephanie Homm
DQ 1753 Sjr Diamond Avante Jon Pudwill 0.00 Jon Pudwill
DQ 1764 Real Diamonds N Guns Jon Pudwill 0.00 Dale King
DQ 1771 RS Spark Of Madness Colin Micheal Schlenger 0.00 Bomberger Performance
DQ 1772 Nu Joe Joe Red Clayton Schlenger 0.00 Roger Hancock Or Trey
DQ 1763 Hes A Coco Joe Colin Micheal Schlenger 0.00 Pitzer Ranch
DQ 1762 Watch Me Jo Colin Micheal Schlenger 0.00 Pitzer Ranch
DQ 1482 Probably The Cat Cody Marx 0.00 Cody Marx
DQ 1328 DT Summershines Brent VerSteeg 0.00 Brent VerSteeg
DQ 1371 Shiners Spin Baby Dalton Wieneke 0.00 Kirk Hall
50. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1328 DT Summershines Brent VerSteeg 74.50 Brent VerSteeg
2 1338 Shine Em Up Good Kembe Hulstein 74.00 Kembe Hulstein
3 1339 Rufanspook Kembe Hulstein 72.00 Rosette Hulstein
4 1336 Flo This Kembe Hulstein 71.50 Kembe Hulstein
5 1329 My Metallic Mistress Brent VerSteeg 71.00 Mike L Van Egdom
6 1794 RxDocs Chexy Buck Rebecca Schainost 68.00 Rebecca Schainost
7 1323 BFR The Cowgirl N Me Tony Clinco 66.00 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
8 1311 ZFor Zorro Chris J Jensen 65.00 Jensen Quarter Horses
DQ 1770 Joes Two Show Roger Hancock 0.00 Roger Burton Or Roger
DQ 1364 Playboys Production Tiffany Ann Watts 0.00 Trenton Watts
DQ 1331 DT Juno Shines Mike L Van Egdom 0.00 Mike L Van Egdom
DQ 1330 A Hankerin Two Show Mike L Van Egdom 0.00 Mike L Van Egdom
51. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 21
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1770 Joes Two Show Roger Hancock 74.50 Roger Burton Or Roger
2 1328 DT Summershines Brent VerSteeg 74.00 Brent VerSteeg
3 1787 Sophisticatedplayboy Connor D Thomas 73.00 Connor D Thomas
4 1332 EveryBodylLuvsCandy Michael Nankervis 73.00 Melissa K Nankervis
5 1772 Nu Joe Joe Red Roger Hancock 72.50 Roger Hancock Or Trey
6 1334 This Chics Blue Michael Nankervis 72.00 Melissa K Nankervis
7 1336 Flo This Kembe Hulstein 71.00 Kembe Hulstein
8 1322 Truly A San Peppy Donald Tisdall 70.00 Donald Tisdall
9 1323 BFR The Cowgirl N Me Tony Clinco 67.50 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
10 1339 Rufanspook Kembe Hulstein 67.00 Rosette Hulstein
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1789
1793
1788
1325
1490
1311
1337
1794
1324
1326
1329

PW Gunsmoke

Gee Whiz Heeza Champ
Hickorys Rio Metar
Peptos Hickory Cat
Xtra Guy Code

Z For Zorro

Travalin Joe
RxDocs Chexy Buck
Pistol Packin Mister
Circle The Winter
My Metallic Mistress

Mackenzie Paige Wing

Kyle Vinyard
Connor D Thomas
Tony Clinco

Jayla Reed

Chris J Jensen
Michael Nankervis
Rebecca Schainost
Donald Tisdall
Donald Tisdall
Brent VerSteeg

66.50
66.00
66.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jeffrey Dakota Wing
Kyle Vinyard

T Squared Performance
Tony & Kimberly Clinco
Jayla Reed

Jensen Quarter Horses
Melissa K Nankervis
Rebecca Schainost
Donald Tisdall

Donald Tisdall

Mike L Van Egdom
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1. AQHA 114100: Junior Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1454 Thisboomerisforkeeps Justin Johnson 69.00 Laurie Mills
2 1375 Cats Pretty Rey Kirk Hall 68.00 Kirk Hall
3 1423 DCC SF SMART CAT Jeremy Knoles 60.00 DANNENHAUER CATTLE CO
4 1316 Bet On A Shiney Cat Jeremy Knoles 60.00 Jeremy & Jennifer Knoles
5 1427 SMART STEVIE MELISSA J HILL-FOWLER 60.00 MELISSA J HILL-FOWLER
6 1394 NUNYA BEESWAX LORI L WYMAN 60.00 DICK AND LORI WYMAN
2. AQHA 114200: Senior Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1373 Reyzin The House Kirk Hall 72.00 Kirk Hall
2 1455 Power Naps Justin Johnson 71.50 Helen Larson
3 1463 Shesa Classy Cat Kimberly Rounds 71.00 Kimberly Rounds
4 1456 Sweet Sister Cat Justin Johnson 70.00 Laurie Mills
5 1434 Farra Rey Time Ryan Cole 69.00 Craig Cole
6 1424 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Crockett Harper 67.00 Elizabeth Crockett Harper
7 1376 Be Tuff Kirk Hall 64.00 Debra Powell
8 1459 Babys Got Blu Jeans Tom Holmes 63.00 Tom Holmes
9 1346 Taggline Brad Lund 60.00 Teague Diversified
10 1460 Sucseed Tom Holmes 60.00 Tom Holmes
11 1425 SfBucks By Boon Ethan Walker 60.00 MICHAEL K ORKIM ST. CLAIR
12 1426 SJR Diamond Buck Ethan Walker 60.00 S&W Performance Horses
13 1477 Lookin Frosty Justin Johnson 60.00 John Wolfe
DQ 1406 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones 0.00 Kit Moncrief
DQ 1410 Roadreyge Luke Jones 0.00 Thomas Or Melissa Sims
3. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1429 Two Timing Wr Karen S Coon 68.00
2 1424 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Crockett Harper 66.00 Elizabeth Crockett Harper
3 1376 Be Tuff Debra Powell 61.00 Debra Powell
4 1427 SMART STEVIE MELISSA J HILL-FOWLER 60.00 MELISSA J HILL-FOWLER
5 1394 NUNYA BEESWAX LORI L WYMAN 60.00 DICK AND LORI WYMAN
6 1460 Sucseed Amy Louise Brunson 60.00 Tom Holmes
4. AQHA 414000: Youth Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1409 Blinded By The Boon Lane Jones 60.00 Luke Jones
2 1408 La Smart Chicoreys Lane Jones 60.00 Luke Jones
7. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1420 Swaggerin Rey Elizabeth Kennedy Snyder 75.50 Laurie Luks
2 1386 Real Shiny Gunsmoke Kirk Hall 72.00 Wanda And Michael Downey
3 1446 Cashin N Chips Halie Elizabeth Nelsen 68.00 Halie Elizabeth Nelsen
4 1751 Eyem A Jacked Cat Jamie L Olson 68.00 Kay B Pofahl
5 1279 Nunya Bizz Tony A Jackson 67.50 Jane M Ellis
6 1378 SS Fifty Shades Kevin Vesey 67.00 Lonny B And/Or Tammy
7 1412 One Time Sannman Luke Jones 66.00 Charlie Porter
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8 1435 Face The Melody Kalyn Dixon 64.00 Kalyn Dixon
9 1441 Bright Light Mamba Chelsea Steen 62.50 Chelsea Steen
10 1384 Seven S Tootsie Roll Jeremy Knoles 60.50 Box O Quarter Horses
11 1476 Pocos Little Hombre Abigail Lillian Ruff 52.00 Karen Landru
OP112 1404 HQ Show Me The Gin Luke Jones 71.00 Reid A Hockenson
OP113 1474 Reydioactive Rose Penny L Petersen 69.50 Penny L Petersen
OP114 1379 Xtra Likes It Ruf Kevin Vesey 65.50 Lonny B And/Or Tammy
OP115 1439 TwoSteppininHouston Lindsay Rae Guynn 59.50 Mark E Guynn
8. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 20
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1432 Magnum Of Moet Krista Hanna 75.50 Krista Hanna
2 1383 Boxo Opus Magnum Jecca R Ostrander 75.00 Box O Quarter Horses
3 1325 Peptos Hickory Cat Kimberly Clinco 73.00 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
4 1332 EveryBodylLuvsCandy Melissa K Nankervis 71.00 Melissa K Nankervis
5 1288 Smokes Masqued Doll Brenda L Flottmeyer 70.50 Brenda L Flottmeyer
6 1337 Travalin Joe Melissa K Nankervis 70.00 Melissa K Nankervis
7 1321 Very Smart Lena Kimberly Clinco 68.00 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
8 1475 Croells Coulee Christy Hawthorne 67.50 Christy Hawthorne
9 1474 Reydioactive Rose Penny L Petersen 65.50 Penny L Petersen
10 1441 Bright Light Mamba Chelsea Steen 65.00 Chelsea Steen
11 1312 High Steppin Sioux Michelle A Sigman 64.00 Michelle A Sigman
12 1392 Pablos Dragon Whiz Gretchen Burgess 64.00 Gretchen Burgess
13 1414 Dirt Surfer Trisha Pitts 63.00 Trisha Pitts
14 1424 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Crockett Harper 62.50 Elizabeth Crockett Harper
15 1385 Texana Tot Tessa Rose Buckman 59.00 Bobbie Jo Manikowski
16 1463 Shesa Classy Cat Kimberly Rounds 56.00 Kimberly Rounds
17 1416 Jessies Sly Cop Terri Rose 55.00 Terri Rose
18 1444 Smokin Hickory Whiz Pamella M Lostroh 50.50 Pamella M Lostroh
OP119 1440 Lil Shogun Lora M Zelka 57.00 Lora M Zelka
OP320 1489 Dommanda Fritz Chic Kathy Ranschau 37.00 Kathy Ranschau
9. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1447 Smokinwalla Whizbang Rachel Harder 73.50 Rachel Harder
2 1287 MB GoodGollyMsMolly Carter Fryberger 67.50 Jessica Fryberger
3 1446 Cashin N Chips Halie Elizabeth Nelsen 63.00 Halie Elizabeth Nelsen
OP14 1436 Hail And Shine Taylor L Phillips 57.00 Megan & Shane Phillips
OP6+ 5 1448 NVR Moonshine Dunnit Roanin Sheridan Irby 44.50 Roanin Sheridan Irby
10. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 22
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1332 EveryBodylLuvsCandy Benjamin D Balow 77.00 Melissa K Nankervis
2 1399 Fiery French Whiskey Luke Jones 76.00 Dan Whetham
3 1447 Smokinwalla Whizbang Rachel Harder 75.50 Rachel Harder
4 1432 Magnum Of Moet Krista Hanna 74.50 Krista Hanna
5 1424 Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Crockett Harper 74.00 Elizabeth Crockett Harper
6 1321 Very Smart Lena Kimberly Clinco 73.50 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
7 1406 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones 71.00 Kit Moncrief
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8 1337 Travalin Joe Melissa K Nankervis 70.50 Melissa K Nankervis
9 1471 Dunit N Waves Catherine M Dickhoff 70.00 Diane Olstad
10 1440 Lil Shogun Mark E Guynn 70.00 Lora M Zelka
11 1280 Lokotas Steady Chic Tony A Jackson 70.00 Ramona E Lewis
12 1475 Croells Coulee Christy Hawthorne 68.00 Christy Hawthorne
13 1312 High Steppin Sioux Michelle A Sigman 66.50 Michelle A Sigman
14 1325 Peptos Hickory Cat Kimberly Clinco 63.00 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
15 1436 Hail And Shine Kalyn Dixon 61.50 Megan & Shane Phillips
16 1438 Houstons Colt45 Lindsay Rae Guynn 61.00 Lindsay Rae Guynn
17 1489 Dommanda Fritz Chic Kathy Ranschau 60.50 Kathy Ranschau
18 1444 Smokin Hickory Whiz Pamella M Lostroh 56.00 Pamella M Lostroh
19 1463 Shesa Classy Cat Kimberly Rounds 51.00 Kimberly Rounds
OP121 1410 Roadreyge Luke Jones 68.00 Thomas Or Melissa Sims
OP122 1392 Pablos Dragon Whiz Gretchen Burgess 67.00 Gretchen Burgess
12. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1449 Show Me Your Pistol John Kabeiseman Jr 1.00 Steve Scudder
14. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 5§
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1776 Ruffin Em Up Karla Marie McDonald 5.00 Karla Mcdonald And Ronald
2 1773 Boom Watch Me Clayton Schlenger 4.00 Brett Schlenger
3 1775 Metalic Shine Aleena C Mcdonald 3.00 Karla Mcdonald And Ronald
4 1771 RS Spark Of Madness Colin Micheal Schlenger 2.00 Bomberger Performance
5 1768 Edie Joe Cat Sarah L Brinkman 1.00 Tyson Preul
15. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1399 Fiery French Whiskey John Kabeiseman Jr 7.00 Dan Whetham
2 1488 Baron Red Joe Jack Gralyn James Elkins 6.00 Jason Hostetler
3 1360 Eye Hit The Bullseye Clinton O Peverley 5.00 Kim Bryant
4 1500 Colas Image Dirk Patrick Martin 4.00 Larry Mustard
5 1770 Joes Two Show Clayton Schlenger 3.00 Roger Burton Or Roger
6 1760 Two Song Edie Sarah L Brinkman 2.00 Pitzer Ranch
7 1761 Quixote Two Show Colin Micheal Schlenger 1.00 Pitzer Ranch
19. AQHA 203400: Amt Aged Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1776 Ruffin Em Up Karla Marie McDonald 2.00 Karla Mcdonald And Ronald
2 1775 Metalic Shine Aleena C Mcdonald 1.00 Karla Mcdonald And Ronald
20. AQHA 273000: Amt Performance Halter Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1385 Texana Tot Bobbie Jo Manikowski 1.00 Bobbie Jo Manikowski
24. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1487 Only Jack Left John Kabeiseman Jr 3.00 Christin Lea Brubaker
2 1315 Precious Lil Stress John Stewart Snyder 2.00
3 1420 Swaggerin Rey Elizabeth Kennedy Snyder 1.00 Laurie Luks

29. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1487 Only Jack Left Christin Lea Brubaker 1.00 Christin Lea Brubaker
31. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1450 EICool John Kabeiseman Jr 1.00 Marvin And Pearl Wieneke
35. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1404 HQ Show Me The Gin John Kabeiseman Jr 5.00 Reid A Hockenson
2 1474 Reydioactive Rose Penny L Petersen 4.00 Penny L Petersen
3 1288 Smokes Masqued Doll Brenda L Flottmeyer 3.00 Brenda L Flottmeyer
4 1765 Fancy Jackie Doll Clayton Schlenger 2.00 Jimmy Spoonmore
5 1762 Watch Me Jo Colin Micheal Schlenger 1.00 Pitzer Ranch
40. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
0 1474 Reydioactive Rose Penny L Petersen 0.00 Penny L Petersen
41. AQHA 118006: L3 Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (20 total)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1406 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones 76.50 Kit Moncrief
2 1479 Flit DrLeo Cody Marx 76.00 Robert Lott
3 1355 Starbursts Trey Yates 74.50 Diane E Athey
4 1405 HQ Blondes Love Me Luke Jones 72.50 Reid A Hockenson
6 1352 Senoritas Holly Time Shank Edwards 71.50 Shank Edwards
7 1481 Beauty Cash Prize Cody Marx 71.00 Christopher Jones
10 1403 Lil Ms Spooky Spark William Jones 69.50 Jerry Scharp
11 1356 Shesa Royal Cat Clinton O Peverley 69.50 Jack Bogart
12 1395 Cowgirl Toy William Jones 65.00 Jerry Scharp
13 1482 Probably The Cat Cody Marx 59.00 Cody Marx
DQ 1401 HQ BlondesROverRated Luke Jones 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
DQ 1399 Fiery French Whiskey Luke Jones 0.00 Dan Whetham
DQ 1767 More Talk Clayton Schlenger 0.00 Berneil Preul
DQ 1351 DT Hickory Blu Steel Shank Edwards 0.00 Chelsi Dickerson
DQ 1398 Hq Top Gun William Jones 0.00 Ken Krieger
42. AQHA 118003: L2 Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1483 Sandoc Wonder Cody Marx 72.00 James And/or Joni Hunt
2 1500 Colas Image Dirk Patrick Martin 70.50 Larry Mustard
3 1756 BCM No Fancy Shootin Patrick Martin 69.50 Bob & Charlene Martin
DQ 1397 Hq Show Me The Nurse Cort Jones 0.00 C Brigham And R Hockenson
DQ 1400 Special Blu Boon Cort Jones 0.00 Schumacher Quater Horses
44. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1411 Roo Rey Laura Coflin 1.00 Laura Coflin
45. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1359 CFR Decada 052 Casey Hicks 6.00 Jared Crain
2 1401 HQ BlondesROverRated Luke Jones 5.00 Reid A Hockenson
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3 1406 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones 4.00 Kit Moncrief
4 1411 Roo Rey Laura Coflin 3.00 Laura Coflin
5 1405 HQ Blondes Love Me Cort Jones 2.00 Reid A Hockenson
46. AQHA 122006: L3 Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 32 (73 total)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1350 CR Get Tuff Brad Lund 75.50 Rick J & Missie Plummer
2 1327 One Ichi Kitty J D Yates 75.50 J D Yates
3 1333 Hickory Husker Time J D Yates 75.00 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
4 1351 DT Hickory Blu Steel Brad Lund 75.00 Chelsi Dickerson
5 1325 Peptos Hickory Cat J D Yates 74.50 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
6 1354 Playmates Blue Blood Brad Lund 74.50 Shank Edwards
7 1779 Heza Smoothie J D Gerard 74.50 Frank & Jerri Lynn Kenzy
8 1399 Fiery French Whiskey Luke Jones 74.00 Dan Whetham
9 1359 CFR Decada 052 Casey Hicks 74.00 Jared Crain
10 1355 Starbursts J D Yates 74.00 Diane E Athey
11 1358 Chiclet Song Casey Hicks 74.00 Adam Harper
12 1360 Eye Hit The Bullseye Casey Hicks 74.00 Kim Bryant
13 1404 HQ Show Me The Gin Luke Jones 74.00 Reid A Hockenson
15 1785 Sheza Irish Treasure Zane Thompson 73.00 T Squared Performance
16 1357 Roosters Chic Magnet Clinton O Peverley 73.00 Jack Berggren
20 1362 Guns N Roses Vp Trenton Watts 72.50 Ronald Van Pelt
24 1343 Doc Seas Whiskey Brad Lund 72.00 T-Rey Ranches
25 1461 ArmedNFamous Radley Day 72.00 Radley Day
29 1368 Hp Slick Sally Trenton Watts 71.50 Marty W McMillen
30 1369 Perks Prize Fame Trenton Watts 71.50 Marty W McMillen
31 1784 Mister Smooth Talker Zane Thompson 71.50 T Squared Performance
32 1366 PC Mari Me Sugar Trenton Watts 71.00 Lodgepole Quarter Horses
40 1786 Lips Of An Angel Zane Thompson 69.00 T Squared Performance
41 1430 Roo Nose Style Brad Lund 68.50 Melissa Miller
DQ 1356 Shesa Royal Cat Casey Hicks 0.00 Jack Bogart
DQ 1403 Lil Ms Spooky Spark Luke Jones 0.00 Jerry Scharp
DQ 1352 Senoritas Holly Time Shank Edwards 0.00 Shank Edwards
DQ 1488 Baron Red Joe Jack Gralyn James Elkins 0.00 Jason Hostetler
DQ 1395 Cowgirl Toy Luke Jones 0.00 Jerry Scharp
DQ 1349 Shining Zans Parr Shank Edwards 0.00 Jose Garcia
DQ 1485 Reds Diamond Watch Gralyn James Elkins 0.00 Jerry Walker
DQ 1338 Shine Em Up Good Trey Yates 0.00 Kembe Hulstein
47. AQHA 122003: L2 Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 41
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1794 RxDocs Chexy Buck Michael A Kunzler 73.00 Rebecca Schainost
2 1777 Metallic Stuff Justin Johnson 72.50 Robin Dangel
3 1753 Sjr Diamond Avante Jon Pudwill 72.50 Jon Pudwill
4 1493 Frenchmans Kruz Ty Spickelmier 72.50 Brenda Wohlers Beeson
5 1481 Beauty Cash Prize Cody Marx 72.00 Christopher Jones
6 1477 Lookin Frosty Justin Johnson 72.00 John Wolfe
7 1499 The Bonus Round Michael A Kunzler 72.00 Harley J Moser
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8 1400 Special Blu Boon William Jones 71.50 Schumacher Quater Horses
9 1387 Hankerelse Lee D Bennett 71.50 Kip K And/Or J Sue Karges
10 1763 Hes A Coco Joe Colin Micheal Schlenger 71.50 Pitzer Ranch
11 1330 A Hankerin Two Show Danielle D Wray 70.50 Mike L Van Egdom
12 1483 Sandoc Wonder Cody Marx 70.50 James And/or Joni Hunt
13 1769 PSR Colt Forty Five Clayton Schlenger 70.50 Barry Pollema
14 1773 Boom Watch Me Clayton Schlenger 70.50 Brett Schlenger
15 1782 lIrish Pays Lowry Jak Lydia Van Aken 70.50 James Bower
16 1335 Bucks Shining Pearl Michael A Kunzler 70.50 Patrick McMahon
17 1760 Two Song Edie Colin Micheal Schlenger 69.00 Pitzer Ranch
18T 1492 Letters Timetothank Ty Spickelmier 68.50 Josh Weimer
18T 1766 Time Tender Jace Bilbrey 68.50 Randy Guggisberg
20 1791 One Fine Rosay Jeffrey Dakota Wing 68.00 Kendall E Tredwell
DQ 1770 Joes Two Show Clayton Schlenger 0.00 Roger Burton Or Roger
DQ 1321 Very SmartLena Michael A Kunzler 0.00 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
DQ 1491 Firen Guy Ty Spickelmier 0.00 Cassie Sundstrom
DQ 1758 Sizzling Hot Boons Danielle D Wray 0.00 Ashlee Tien
DQ 1783 Tee J Royal Initials Jeffrey Dakota Wing 0.00 Terry Bradshaw/Duane W
DQ 1363 JD Flit Dual Scamper Nathan R Rempe 0.00 James Docheff
DQ 1397 Hq Show Me The Nurse Cort Jones 0.00 C Brigham And R Hockenson
DQ 1398 Hq Top Gun William Jones 0.00 Ken Krieger
DQ 1415 Peppy Flashin Mate Nathan R Rempe 0.00 Keith Stubbs
DQ 1457 Sayos Little Boots Callie A Olson 0.00 Jamie Or Mica Olson
DQ 1431 Hat Six Hitch Hiker Shane W Koepnick 0.00 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman
DQ 1497 Streakn Flingn Bully Ty Spickelmier 0.00 Pat Koerperich
DQ 1759 Littel Missn Cowboy Danielle D Wray 0.00 Mark Wray
DQ 1765 Fancy Jackie Doll Clayton Schlenger 0.00 Jimmy Spoonmore
DQ 1393 Chickasha Nations Lane Jones 0.00 Cort Jones
DQ 1408 La Smart Chicoreys Lane Jones 0.00 Luke Jones
DQ 1326 Circle The Winter Elizabeth J Taylor 0.00 Donald Tisdall
DQ 1755 Dukes First Buck Jhett Pudwill 0.00 Jon Pudwill
DQ 1761 Quixote Two Show Colin Micheal Schlenger 0.00 Pitzer Ranch
DQ 1329 My Metallic Mistress Brent VerSteeg 0.00 Mike L Van Egdom
DQ 1331 DT Juno Shines Mike L Van Egdom 0.00 Mike L Van Egdom
48. AQHA 124006: L3 Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 38 (75 total)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1396 Dual Magic Merada Luke Jones 76.00 Kent Blough
2 1355 Starbursts J D Yates 75.50 Diane E Athey
3 1351 DT Hickory Blu Steel Brad Lund 75.00 Chelsi Dickerson
4 1325 Peptos Hickory Cat Trey Yates 75.00 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
6 1397 Hq Show Me The Nurse Luke Jones 74.50 C Brigham And R Hockenson
7 1327 One Ichi Kitty J D Yates 74.50 J D Yates
8 1337 Travalin Joe J D Yates 74.50 Melissa K Nankervis
9 1431 Hat Six Hitch Hiker Brad Lund 74.50 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman
10 1403 Lil Ms Spooky Spark Jay Lyn Wadhams 74.00 Jerry Scharp
11 1356 Shesa Royal Cat Casey Hicks 74.00 Jack Bogart
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12 1326 Circle The Winter Trey Yates 74.00 Donald Tisdall
15 1399 Fiery French Whiskey Jay Lyn Wadhams 74.00 Dan Whetham
16 1350 CR Get Tuff Brad Lund 73.50 Rick J & Missie Plummer
17 1359 CFR Decada 052 Casey Hicks 73.50 Jared Crain
18 1365 Dualin Six Shooters Trenton Watts 73.50 Dave Rashor
21 1754 Talkin Mighty Fine Jon Pudwill 73.00 Jon Pudwill
24 1333 Hickory Husker Time Trey Yates 72.50 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
26 1341 Misters LikeMy Style Brad Lund 72.50 Melissa Miller
27 1367 Chocolat Chip Code Trenton Watts 72.50 Todd Perkins
28 1405 HQ Blondes Love Me Jay Lyn Wadhams 72.50 Reid A Hockenson
31 1323 BFR The Cowgirl N Me Trey Yates 72.00 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
32 1485 Reds Diamond Watch Gralyn James Elkins 72.00 Jerry Walker
33 1349 Shining Zans Parr Shank Edwards 71.50 Jose Garcia
34 1402 Conquista Toy Luke Jones 71.50 Jerry Scharp
35 1480 Watch Eyed Patron Gralyn James Elkins 71.50 Josh A Hostetler
36 1779 Heza Smoothie J D Gerard 71.50 Frank & Jerri Lynn Kenzy
39 1363 JD Flit Dual Scamper Trenton Watts 71.00 James Docheff
40 1488 Baron Red Joe Jack Gralyn James Elkins 70.50 Jason Hostetler
44 1362 Guns N Roses Vp Trenton Watts 70.00 Ronald Van Pelt
45 1401 HQ BlondesROverRated Jay Lyn Wadhams 69.50 Reid A Hockenson
48 1342 Little Roo Fou Fou Shank Edwards 69.00 Melissa Miller
51 1782 Irish Pays Lowry Jak Clayton Van Aken 62.50 James Bower
DQ 1352 Senoritas Holly Time Shank Edwards 0.00 Shank Edwards
DQ 1360 Eye Hit The Bullseye Casey Hicks 0.00 Kim Bryant
DQ 1406 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones 0.00 Kit Moncrief
DQ 1339 Rufanspook J D Yates 0.00 Rosette Hulstein
DQ 1358 Chiclet Song Casey Hicks 0.00 Adam Harper
DQ 1348 Fuego De Cielo Shank Edwards 0.00 Shannon E And Hershel Reid
49. AQHA 124003: L2 Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 37
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1761 Quixote Two Show Colin Micheal Schlenger 75.00 Pitzer Ranch
2 1400 Special Blu Boon Cort Jones 74.00 Schumacher Quater Horses
3 1395 Cowgirl Toy Cort Jones 74.00 Jerry Scharp
4 1398 Hqg Top Gun Cort Jones 73.00 Ken Krieger
5 1493 Frenchmans Kruz Ty Spickelmier 73.00 Brenda Wohlers Beeson
6 1790 Flingin Jameson Jeffrey Dakota Wing 73.00 Jake Fulton
7 1792 Dont Stopp The Magic Jeffrey Dakota Wing 73.00 Beechfork Ranch
8 1335 Bucks Shining Pearl Michael A Kunzler 72.50 Patrick McMahon
9 1777 Metallic Stuff Justin Johnson 72.00 Robin Dangel
10 1364 Playboys Production Nathan R Rempe 72.00 Trenton Watts
11 1486 Sun Socks Wonder Cody Marx 71.00 James And/or Joni Hunt
12 1770 Joes Two Show Justin Johnson 71.00 Roger Burton Or Roger
13 1778 Suen Too B Justin Johnson 70.50 Andrew Rogers
14 1357 Roosters Chic Magnet Clinton O Peverley 70.00 Jack Berggren
15 1332 EveryBodyLuvsCandy Benjamin D Balow 70.00 Melissa K Nankervis
16T 1497 Streakn Flingn Bully Ty Spickelmier 69.00 Pat Koerperich
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16T 1322 Truly A San Peppy Donald Tisdall 69.00 Donald Tisdall
16T 1324 Pistol Packin Mister Donald Tisdall 69.00 Donald Tisdall
19 1773 Boom Watch Me Clayton Schlenger 68.00 Brett Schlenger
DQ 1491 Firen Guy Ty Spickelmier 0.00 Cassie Sundstrom
DQ 1481 Beauty Cash Prize Cody Marx 0.00 Christopher Jones
DQ 1758 Sizzling Hot Boons Jon Pudwill 0.00 Ashlee Tien
DQ 1767 More Talk Clayton Schlenger 0.00 Berneil Preul
DQ 1334 This Chics Blue Michael Nankervis 0.00 Melissa K Nankervis
DQ 1388 Skeeter Spoonful Lee D Bennett 0.00 Danny Bennett
DQ 1412 One Time Sannman Cort Jones 0.00 Charlie Porter
DQ 1495 The Bartender Duke Ty Spickelmier 0.00 Cy H Or Stephanie Homm
DQ 1753 Sjr Diamond Avante Jon Pudwill 0.00 Jon Pudwill
DQ 1764 Real Diamonds N Guns Jon Pudwill 0.00 Dale King
DQ 1771 RS Spark Of Madness Colin Micheal Schlenger 0.00 Bomberger Performance
DQ 1772 Nu Joe Joe Red Clayton Schlenger 0.00 Roger Hancock Or Trey
DQ 1763 Hes A Coco Joe Colin Micheal Schlenger 0.00 Pitzer Ranch
DQ 1762 Watch Me Jo Colin Micheal Schlenger 0.00 Pitzer Ranch
DQ 1482 Probably The Cat Cody Marx 0.00 Cody Marx
DQ 1328 DT Summershines Brent VerSteeg 0.00 Brent VerSteeg
DQ 1371 Shiners Spin Baby Dalton Wieneke 0.00 Kirk Hall
50. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1338 Shine Em Up Good Kembe Hulstein 72.00 Kembe Hulstein
2 1339 Rufanspook Kembe Hulstein 71.00 Rosette Hulstein
3 1328 DT Summershines Brent VerSteeg 70.00 Brent VerSteeg
4 1336 Flo This Kembe Hulstein 69.50 Kembe Hulstein
5 1329 My Metallic Mistress Brent VerSteeg 69.00 Mike L Van Egdom
6 1323 BFR The Cowgirl N Me Tony Clinco 66.50 Tony & Kimberly Clinco
7 1311 Z For Zorro Chris J Jensen 66.00 Jensen Quarter Horses
8 1794 RxDocs Chexy Buck Rebecca Schainost 64.00 Rebecca Schainost
DQ 1770 Joes Two Show Roger Hancock 0.00 Roger Burton Or Roger
DQ 1364 Playboys Production Tiffany Ann Watts 0.00 Trenton Watts
DQ 1331 DT Juno Shines Mike L Van Egdom 0.00 Mike L Van Egdom
DQ 1330 A Hankerin Two Show Mike L Van Egdom 0.00 Mike L Van Egdom
51. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 21
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1770 Joes Two Show Roger Hancock 74.00 Roger Burton Or Roger
2 1787 Sophisticatedplayboy Connor D Thomas 73.50 Connor D Thomas
3 1332 EveryBodyLuvsCandy Michael Nankervis 73.00 Melissa K Nankervis
4 1328 DT Summershines Brent VerSteeg 72.50 Brent VerSteeg
5 1334 This Chics Blue Michael Nankervis 72.00 Melissa K Nankervis
6 1322 Truly A San Peppy Donald Tisdall 71.00 Donald Tisdall
7 1772 Nu Joe Joe Red Roger Hancock 71.00 Roger Hancock Or Trey
8 1336 Flo This Kembe Hulstein 69.50 Kembe Hulstein
9 1788 Hickorys Rio Metar Connor D Thomas 67.00 T Squared Performance
10 1339 Rufanspook Kembe Hulstein 64.50 Rosette Hulstein
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1789
1323
1793
1325
1490
1311
1337
1794
1324
1326
1329

PW Gunsmoke

BFR The Cowgirl N Me
Gee Whiz Heeza Champ
Peptos Hickory Cat
Xtra Guy Code

Z For Zorro

Travalin Joe

RxDocs Chexy Buck
Pistol Packin Mister
Circle The Winter

My Metallic Mistress

Mackenzie Paige Wing

Tony Clinco

Kyle Vinyard

Tony Clinco

Jayla Reed

Chris J Jensen
Michael Nankervis
Rebecca Schainost
Donald Tisdall
Donald Tisdall
Brent VerSteeg

64.50
64.00
63.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jeffrey Dakota Wing
Tony & Kimberly Clinco
Kyle Vinyard

Tony & Kimberly Clinco
Jayla Reed

Jensen Quarter Horses
Melissa K Nankervis
Rebecca Schainost
Donald Tisdall

Donald Tisdall

Mike L Van Egdom



